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PIN

Tax ID
Appraised Value
Acreage
Address

Owner

Class

06-02-09-000-000-043.001
2518201

84,500

4.57

21300 S PROSPECT AVE
RUDROFF, CARLENE M TR
Residential

http://maps.camavision.com/map/cassmo?BBOX=-10528071.941159...

5/27/2016 7:08 PM
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PIN

Tax ID
Appraised Value
Acreage
Address

Owner

Class

06-02-09-000-000-043.000
2518200

7,790

39

S PROSPECT AVE
RUDROFF, CARLENE M TR
Ag Land

http://maps.camavision.com/map/cassmo?BBOX=-10528073.481117..

5/27/2016 8:15 PM



